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ARE COMING
: TO TOWN?!
'IL/“ JVO Santa Parade Fri Nov 28t

By o s o 19 G OOpm on the Square s4,.*

Saturday, Dec 13"
9:00am - 11:00am

AmVets Post 100 Jacksonville
Donuts by Casey’s on Walnut

éanta Times

In Santa’s House on the South Side of the Jacksonville Square

Fri Nov 28™: Arrival 6:00pm —? Fri Dec 19*: 4:00pm — 6:30pm
Sat Nov 29t: 1:30pm — 4:00pm Sat Dec 20™: 1:30pm — 4:00pm
Fri Dec 5": 4:00pm — 6:30pm Sun Dec 215 1:30pm — 4:00pm

Mon Dec 22"%: 4:00pm — 6:30pm
Tue Dec 23™: 4:00pm — 6:30pm
Wed Dec 24t": 12:00pm — 3:00pm

Sat Dec 6': 1:30pm — 4:00pm
Thu Dec 11*: 4:00pm — 6:30pm
Fri Dec 12%: 4:00pm — 6:30pm
Sat Dec 13t: 1:30pm — 4:00pm




